Date
8/9/2025
8/16/2025
8/23/2025
8/30/2025
9/6/2025
9/13/2025
9/20/2025
9/27/2025
10/4/2025
TBC

TBD

2025 St. Joseph High School
Cross Country Schedule

Race

VISD Invitational

Yoakum Invitational
Karnes City Invitational
Cuero Invitational

St. Joseph Invitational
Moulton Invitational

Goliad Invitational

Shiner Comanche Invitational
Sacred Heart Invitational
TAPPS 5A-4 DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP

TAPPS 5A STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Head Coach: Steve Jones — sjones@stjflyers.com



