

2025 St. Joseph High School Cross Country Schedule

Date	Race
8/9/2025	VISD Invitational
8/16/2025	Yoakum Invitational
8/23/2025	Karnes City Invitational
8/30/2025	Cuero Invitational
9/6/2025	St. Joseph Invitational
9/13/2025	Moulton Invitational
9/20/2025	Goliad Invitational
9/27/2025	Shiner Comanche Invitational
10/4/2025	Sacred Heart Invitational
TBC	TAPPS 5A-4 DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP
TBD	TAPPS 5A STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Head Coach: Steve Jones – sjones@stjflyers.com